nodal officer info

Motor Accident Tribunal, Navsari Insurance Company Nodal Officer Information.

Nodal Officer Email ID
Sr.No|Insurance Company Name| Contact No Name
1 Bajaj Allianz General Insurance 9898998487 Mr.kalpesh Patel claimslegal@bajajallianz.co.in
2 Future General India Insurance 9925004249 Keli Vakil nod.guj.fgi@futuregenerali.in
ICICI Lombard General nodalofficertp@icicilombard.com,
3 Insurance 9727771303 Mr. Naresh Khushalani|naresh.khushalani@icicilombard.com,
vishal.khare @tataaig.com,
Tata Aig General Insurance 9979844326 Mr.Vishal Kher gujlegalclaims@tataaig.com
5 Magma HDI General Insurance |9099075176 Mr.Ashutosh Dave no.west@magma-hdi.co.in
rgicl.gujtpclaims@relianceada.com,
6 Reliance General Insurance 7304943332 Mr.Pinkesh Vyas nikunj.shukla@relianceada.com
TPClaims.ahmedabad@sbigeneral.in,
SBI General Insurance 9833640853 Mr.Mohitsinh Rana mohitsinh.rana@sbigeneral.in
Acko General Insurance 7304551384 Mr.Manish Waghmare |motortp@acko.com
chandrakant.dalvi@orientalinsurance.co.i
n,
9 The Oriental Insurance,Vadodara|8238931155 Mr.C.R.Dalvi 170021 @orientalinsurance.co.in
kirti.dashora@orientalinsurance.co.in,
10 The Oriental Insurance, Surat 9737456473 Mr.Kirti Dashora 170023@orientalinsurance.co.in
The Oriental Insurance, Mr.Pradeepsinh pradeep.dhami@orientalinsurance.co.in,
11 Navsari 7895116684 Dhami 170023@orientalinsurance.co.in
12 Go Digit Insurance 8484918745 Mr.Bhavesh Kheni bhavesh.kheni@godigit.com
amit.soni@iffcotokio.co.in
13 Iffco Tokio Insurance 7226001290 Mr.Amit soni MACT.Navsari@ext.iffcotokio.co.in
14 United India Insurance 7567102549 Deepti Sharma deeptisharma@uiic.co.in
15 Chola Mandalam Insurance 9438146728 Pratik P Chudhary nodalofficerGJ@cholams.murugappa.com
nodalofficergi@shriramgi.in
16 Shriram General Insurance 9950289328 |Ghanshyam Bhardwaj |ghanshyam.bhardwaj@shriramgi.in
7069003395 Mr.Shrikant Patel shrikant.patel@nic.co.in,
17 National Insurance Co. Ltd 8558888066 |Sonali Gupta TPclaimsBDRO.Gujarat@nic.co.in
18 Royal Sundram Insurance 8156087660 Kalpana kishor kalpana.kishore@royalsundaram.in
19 The New India Insurance 9429277907 Mr.Manilal k Solanki mk.solanki@newindia.co.in
20 HDFC Ergo General Insurance 9978978118 Mr.Aplesh patel gjrtac@hdfcergo.com
lalitasharan.pathak@bhartiaxa.com,
21 Bharti Axa Insurance 9727771303 Mr. Naresh Khushalani |Naresh.khushalani@icici.lombard.com,
Mr.Dipakkumar
22 GSRTC,Valsad Devision 9974045243 Gandhi gsrtcvld72@gmail.com
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